Race Date

October 10, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Mercyhurst
Team Score (places):36

195
199
201
191
190
194
198
200
196
192
193
197
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Mary Jasowak
Chole Tyillian
Anna Warner
Sarah Chuzie
Kelly Bochewetch
Robyn Hoover
Kenzie Stepanik
Sydney VanLeeuwen
Virginia Kamide
Leah Clendaniel
Margaret Covley
Amanda Moore

Team - Gannon
Team Score (places):51

1 148
2 138
3 150
4 152
5 139
6 140
7 151
8 155
9 145
10 154
11 146
12 147
13 141
14 143
15 153
16 136
17 149
18 137
19 142
20 156

Team - Clarion University

Gabrielle Kennelley
Veronica Bujdos
Grace McGrath
Kate Robb

Grace Dennis
Kassidy Deuber
Natalie Richard
Carly Vicary
Lauren Hanna
Hannah Sekerak
Abby Hansgen
Ashley Keefer
Emily Dolan

Devon Gallagher
Sarah Maguire
Caroline Bard
Cassandra Lukonic
Nicole Bubie
Roesch Emily
Mackenzie Wenrick

Team Score (places):69

1 106

Katie Chambers

Results By the Big White Trailer

Mercyhurst - A Race in the Park

Final Team Results

Class

Women

Varsity Women

Overall
Place

So
Fr
Fr
Sr
So
So
So
So
Jr
Fr
Fr
So

Fr
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12
(16)
(26)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

1

4

11

17

18
(27)
(29)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:06.0

2 19:45.7 19:45.7

7 19:58.2 39:44.0
15 20:08.1 59:52.1
24 20:13.4  1:20:05.6
36 20:24.7  1:40:30.3
(52) 20:41.1 2:01:11.5
(78) 21:12.1  2:22:23.6
21:33.8 2:43.57.4

23:425 3:07:39.9

24:17.0 3:31:57.0

25:15.1 3:57:12.2

26:36.4  4:23:48.7

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
0:12.5
0:22.4
0:27.7
0:39.0
0:55.3
1:26.3
1:48.1
3:56.7
4:31.3
5:29.4
6:50.7

Average Time: 20:04.6

1 18:33.0 18:33.0

5 19:54.0 38:27.0
16 20:18.7 58:45.7
33 20:45.0 1:19:30.8
51 20:52.5 1:40:23.3
(78) 21:19.6  2:01:42.9
(107) 21:23.3  2:23:06.3
21:39.3  2:44:45.6

22:08.1 3:06:53.7

22:20.1  3:29:13.9

22:21.6  3:51:35.5

22:33.1  4:14:08.7

22:34.1  4:36:42.8

22:42.7  4:59:25.5

23:48.8 5:23:14.4

23:49.8 5:47.04.3

24:19.0 6:11:23.3

24:29.5 6:35:52.8

24:33.3  7:00:26.2

25:34.4  7:26:00.7

Finish Position -

6 19:59.7

3

0:00.0
1:21.0
1:45.7
2:12.0
2:19.5
2:46.6
2:50.3
3:06.3
3:35.0
3:47.1
3:48.6
4:00.1
4:01.1
4:09.7
5:15.8
5:16.8
5:46.0
5:56.5
6:00.3
7:01.4

Average Time: 20:30.5

19:59.7

0:00.0

10/10/2015 01:06:17



Race Date

October 10, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Clarion University

Team Score (places):69

2 103
3 116
4 108
5 113
6 114
7 101
8 104
9 266
10 102
11 111
12 105
13 119
14 117
15 112
16 115
17 110
18 118
19 109

Kayce Bobnar
Danielle Vensel
Taylor Donia
Kelsey Murray
Danielle Stoner
Allison Adams
Hannah Bowman
Tatiana Cloud
Kristen Belko
Kelsey Johnson
Rikki Brumbaugh
Nicole Young
Courtney Young
Danielle Konopski
Danielle Tarr
Mckayla Hoover
Emily Young
Lauryn Greggs

Team - PSU-Behrend
Team Score (places):122

245
242
239
238
237
246
244
243
241
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Rachel Ramsey
Katie Manno
Abby Gilmore
Ashlyn Carlsson
Paige Allen
Courtney Sargent
Rachel Pell

Ella Maroni

Alexa Haverly

Team - Pitt Johnstown
Team Score (places):129

217
218
220
214
219
211
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Rebecca Schorr
Natalie Sheen
Ashley Thompson
Emily Miller
Amber Spear
Marissa Albert

Results By the Big White Trailer

Mercyhurst - A Race in the Park

Final Team Results

Women

Varsity Women

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:30.5

13
28
48
69

(110)

(155)

20:01.4
20:36.8
20:55.9
20:58.6
22:55.9
23:39.9
24:03.2
24:32.4
24:55.8
25:28.9
26:03.1
28:30.6
28:30.8
29:25.7
29:26.0
29:26.3
29:26.8
30:30.5

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:03.4

26
56
88
122
(157)
(200)

19:52.1
21:00.2
21:24.1
21:27.4
21:33.3
21:53.0
23:07.1
24:25.7
25:06.9

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:18.2

Overall

Class Place

Fr 7

Jr 15

So 20

Jr 21

Fr (41)

Fr (45)

Sr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
So More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Fr 3

Sr 23

Sr 30

Fr 32

So 34

Fr (35)

So (43)

Fr More Than 7
So More Than 7
So 13

Fr 14

Fr 31

So 33

So 38

Sr (39)

13
27
58
91

129

(168)

20:26.6
20:32.5
21:25.7
21:32.5
22:33.6
22:39.3

40:01.1
1:00:38.0
1:21:33.9
1:42:32.5
2:05:28.5
2:29:08.5
2:53:11.7
3:17:44.1
3:42:40.0
4:08:08.9
4:34:12.1
5.02:42.7
5:31:13.6
6:00:39.4
6:30:05.4
6:59:31.7
7:28:58.5
7:59:29.1

19:52.1

40:52.4
1:02:16.6
1:23:44.0
1:45:17.4
2:07:10.4
2:30:17.5
2:54:43.3
3:19:50.2

20:26.6
40:59.1
1.02:24.9
1:23:57.5
1:46:31.1
2:09:10.4

Time
Back

0:01.7
0:37.1
0:56.2
0:58.8
2:56.2
3:40.2
4:03.5
4:32.7
4:56.1
5:29.2
6:03.4
8:30.9
8:31.1
9:26.0
9:26.3
9:26.5
9:27.1
10:30.8

0:00.0
1.08.0
1:31.9
1:35.2
1:41.2
2:00.8
3:14.9
4:33.5
5:14.7

0:00.0
0:05.9
0:59.1
1:05.9
2:07.0
2:12.7

10/10/2015 01:06:18



Mercyhurst - A Race in the Park

Race Date
October 10, 2015 Final Team Results
Women
Varsity Women
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Pitt Johnstown Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):129 Average Time: 21:18.2
7 213 Kaitlyn McGarry So (46) (214) 23:51.5  2:33:02.0 3:24.9
8 221 Marta Tsikitas Fr More Than 7 24:32.9 2:57:34.9 4:06.3
9 216 Jordan Rupp So More Than 7 24:53.9 3:22:28.9 4:27.3
10 215 Savannah Nodd Fr More Than 7 25:08.4  3:47:37.3 4:41.8
Team - Edinboro Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):134 Average Time: 21:36.3
1 120 Rebekkah Bond So 10 10 20:18.1 20:18.1 0:00.0
2 128 Abby Peters Fr 19 29 20:53.7 41:11.9 0:35.5
3 131 Cassie Whimoyer Fr 25 54 21:08.8 1:02:20.7 0:50.6
4 121 Kaitlyn Daubert So 36 90 22:09.3 1:24:30.1 1:51.2
5 124 Elizabeth Mansfield Jr 44 134 23:31.4 1:48:01.5 3:13.2
6 125 Elizabeth Narkevic Fr 47 (181) 24:12.8 2:12:14.4 3:54.6
7 123 Eve Gardner So (48) (229) 24:31.6 2:36:46.0 4:13.4
8 122 Brianne Dietrich Sr More Than 7 30:15.9 3:07:02.0 9:57.7
9 129 Taylor Pompei Jr More Than 7 30:16.2  3:37:18.2 9:58.0
10 127 Erin O'Brien So More Than 7 30:16.5 4:.07:34.7 9:58.3
11 130 Abbey Warner Fr More Than 7 30:19.9 4:37:54.6 10:01.7
Team - Lake Erie College Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):151 Average Time: 21:46.2
1 170 Taylor Ritchie Sr 22 22 20:59.3 20:59.3 0:00.0
2 168 Gina Henley So 24 46 21:06.9 42:06.3 0:07.6
3 173 Aleea Volkman Fr 28 74 21:21.9 1:03:28.2 0:22.6
4 172 Hailey VanHoy So 37 111 22:31.0 1:25:59.3 1:31.7
5 175 Hailey Wetzel Fr 40 151 22:51.7 1:48:51.0 1:52.3
6 166 Catherine Beisel Fr (42) (193) 22:56.5 2:11:47.5 1:57.1
7 169 Emily Kotfis Sr (49) (242) 26:04.3  2:37:51.8 5:04.9
Team - Pitt-Bradford Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 232 Olivia Schrock Less Than 5 24:53.7 24:53.7 0:00.0
2 231 Kaitlin Mock Less Than 5 35:48.4 1:00:42.1 10:54.7

Results By the Big White Trailer 3 10/10/2015 01:06:18



